2  4025.00  0.00 0.00  8,050.003 43001638 NOSERVICE CHARGES-CAT 6 UTP CABLE

100  28.75  0.00 0.00  2,875.004 43001644 NOSERVICE CHARGES-PVC CONDUIT

Total Deductions

Total Additions

Net Amount   27,919.40

Place Of  Delivery :

0.00

0.00

:

:

:

27,919.40

In words: INR  TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETEEN AND FORTY PAISE ONLY

:Gross Amt.

6/1/2017  12:00:00AMDelivery Date :

MAIN STORE

Drug License Number:

IP Pharma 

OP Pharma 

TIN No.:

:

:

:

KA-B06-116071

KA-B06-116072

29641113123

Payment Terms:

(1) 100% AFTER DELIVERY

Delivery Terms: